
Every PRO SERIES vending machine is built to your needs.
Choose from LED lighting, body options, colors, handles, wheels, metal sets, and spiral or shelf layouts.
You imagine it – we make it happen.
Our team works closely with you to ensure the perfect fit for your brand and operation.
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NEW MACHINE Price List – Effective from 2 February 2026

Remark Prices are EXW BUDAPEST and in EUR, not including VAT and environmental fee, Prices are valid till 
end of 2026, below 0,86USD/EUR FX rate. Seller reserves the right for price change.

Contact
 us

D 865 x W 740 x H 1920

245 kg

D 865 x W 965 x H 1920

275 kg

D 865 x W 1130 x H 1920

300 kg

D 865 x W 1340 x H 1920

320 kg

OPROO PRO SNACK MACHINES

Product

PRO SN06
2250 €

2450 €

2650 €

2800 €

2025 €

2205 €

2385 €

2520 €

1913 €

2083 €

2253 €

2380 €

PRO SN08

PRO SN10

PRO SN12

Dimensions Main specification Image
5-24List 25-49 ≥50

Price

PRO
SN08 LIFT

2900 €

3150 €

3500 €

3800 €

2610 €

2835 €

3150 €

3420 €

2465 €

2677.5 €

2975 €

3230 €

PRO
SN10 LIFT

PRO
SN08 HS

PRO
SN10 HS

D 865 x W 965 x H 1920

290 kg

D 865 x W 1130 x H 1920

315 kg

D 865 x W 1025 x H 1920

320 kg

D 865 x W 1190 x H 1920

360 kg

R290
GAS

Customizable (Options below)

Additional to OPROO SN:

Additional to OPROO PRO SN:

Additional to OPROO PRO SN:

Longer and wider spirals
USB connection

All-steel shels thickened 
fuselage for maximum durability

With elevator 

Protected body, 
outdoor

Customization available for PRO SN Series from 50 units:

Customize Your PRO SERIES Vending Machine

+100 € +100 € +100 € +100 € +20 € +50 € +100 €

Individual handle
Only for 2 door

2 door body
(only for 8-10)

Led ligthing in 
the chassey

Metal set
2 pcs

Spiral / shelve
customization

External color 
(any color)

Internal  color
(body and shelves)

Wheels

+0 €



NEW MACHINE Price List – Effective from 2 February 2026

Phone: EN: +36 302573079      DE: +49 1722996801
Address: 1103 Budapest, Gyömrői út 150

E-mail: info@oproo.com
Website: www.oproo.com

Found a better offer?
Send us the written offer and we match prices.

QUVend Zrt. - GTC.: oproo.com

Local Support & Spare Parts 
Large machine stock
in Budapest

Premium Cerified Quality
CE, SGS, also TÜV,
EPREL LABEL

Option for extended warrenty
+1 (200EUR) or
+2 years 400EUR

Combo Offers
Take with coffe and
get 100EUR discount

TRADE in option
for your used machines

Robust construction
Metal body, minimal plastic, 
designed for long service life

Option
We spiral machines
as you ask (200EUR)

Flexible configurations
and personalized offers
for every project.

Value for money
Prices are about par on a 
refurbished used machine

Nine Reasons Operators Trust OPROO
Practical benefits and services that make the difference.

OPROO PRO SNACK MACHINES CUSTOMIZATION
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SPIRAL / SHELVE CONFIGURATION
Spirals and shelves can be configured
to fit different product sizes and formats.

3

LED LIGTHING
Two LEDs with selectable colors installed
by the dispensing area to enhance visibility.

4

METAL SET
Two metal parts protecting
the dispensing area and side panel.

5

INDIVIDUAL HANDLE
Personalized handle for
better grip and distinctive look.

6

TWO DOOR BODY
Two-door construction allows easier
loading, service access, and maintenance.

7

WHEELS
Integrated wheels enable easy
movement and flexible machine placement.

8

EXTERNAL COLOR
The exterior color of the machine can be 
customized to match your brand or location.

1

INTERNAL  COLOR
Internal components can be finished in a
selected color for a clean and consistent look.

2

1 2

All rights reserved -QUVend,
OPROO is a registered trademark of QUVend Ltd. The GTC of sale and delivery of QUvend apply. Prices are EXW Budapest excl VAT and 
Environmental fee. Technical data are factory specifications. Subject to typos and other errors. Prices valid from: 04 Febr 2026


